Total GT Students

High School Students
Middle School Students
Elementary GT Students

Elementary PTP Students

Nicole Newland
Jill Alexander
Dana Church

Charles McManus

Henderson County Schools Gifted/Talented Program 2017-18

GT Coordinator
GT Specialist
GT Specialist
GT Specialist

Staffing

1243

469

331

239

183

South Heights, Jefferson, A.B. Chandler, South Middle School
North Middle School and South Middle School

Niagara, Spottsville, East Heights, Bend Gate, Cairo
HCHS/School of Fine Arts




