Henderson County Schools Gifted/Talented Program 2017-18						
Total GT Students				1243		
High School Students				469		
Middle School Students				331		
Elementary GT Students				239		
Elementary PTP Students				183		
Nicole Newland	GT Coordinator	Staffing	Couth Hoighto	lofforcon A.D. Chr	andler Couth Mi	ddla Cabaal
Jill Alexander	GT Coordinator GT Specialist		South Heights, Jefferson, A.B. Chandler, South Middle School North Middle School and South Middle School			
Dana Church	GT Specialist		Niagara, Spottsville, East Heights, Bend Gate, Cairo			
Charles McManus	GT Specialist		HCHS/School of Fine Arts			